
FEMALE 148.0 RESULTS

Female 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 145.0 160.0 10

2 Abby Berner Piper High School 147.4 150.0 8

3 KIYLA HARRIS Bonner Springs 143.0 115.0 6

4 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 115.0 4

5 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.0 105.0 2

6 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 142.0 105.0 1

7 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 142.0 85.0 0

8 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.6 80.0 0

9 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 142.0 0 0

10 Maria Lopez Bonner Springs 143.0 0 0

11 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 147.8 0 0

12 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Abby Berner Piper High School 147.4 270.0 10

2 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 145.0 265.0 8

3 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 245.0 6

4 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 142.0 205.0 4

5 KIYLA HARRIS Bonner Springs 143.0 190.0 2

6 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.6 185.0 1

7 Maria Lopez Bonner Springs 143.0 135.0 0

8 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 147.8 135.0 0

9 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 142.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 142.0 0 0

11 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.0 0 0

12 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 145.0 165.0 10

2 Abby Berner Piper High School 147.4 160.0 8

3 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 142.0 145.0 6

4 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 135.0 4

5 KIYLA HARRIS Bonner Springs 143.0 120.0 2

6 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 142.0 100.0 1

7 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.6 95.0 0

8 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 147.8 95.0 0

9 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 142.0 0 0

10 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.0 0 0

11 Maria Lopez Bonner Springs 143.0 0 0

12 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 148.0 0 0

Female 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Mackenzie Weaver Pioneers 145.0 590.0 10

2 Abby Berner Piper High School 147.4 580.0 8

3 Michaela Turney Olathe West Owls 147.0 495.0 6

4 Gretchen Stephens Pioneers 142.0 455.0 4

5 KIYLA HARRIS Bonner Springs 143.0 425.0 2

6 Alana Medina Disponett Lansing Lions 143.6 360.0 1

7 Erika Borgeson Lansing Lions 147.8 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 ZOE BOND Bonner Springs 142.0 185.0 0

9 Maria Lopez Bonner Springs 143.0 135.0 0

10 Asa Solomon Lansing Lions 143.0 105.0 0

11 Heather Ober Lansing Lions 142.0 0 0

12 Mayzie Allen Lansing Lions 148.0 0 0


